
BBT

Generalne
Pozycja Numer Imię Kategoria czas (start ostry-meta)

1 103 Bogdan Adamczyk SOLO 36:52:56
2 203 Krzysztof Dziedzic OPEN 37:45:00
3 204 Sławomir Mazur OPEN 37:45:00
4 206 Mateusz Dąbrowski OPEN 37:45:00
5 107 Ryszard Herc OPEN 38:15:00
6 119 Tomasz Niepokój SOLO 38:21:51
7 342 Łukasz Śleziak OPEN 38:39:47
8 112 Adam Szczygieł SOLO 38:56:44
9 26 Paweł Sojecki SOLO 38:57:47

10 344 Mariusz Staszak OPEN 39:01:40
11 218 Dawid Krzepina OPEN 39:06:39
12 22 Kosma Szafraniak SOLO 39:36:54
13 297 Jarosław Piekarz OPEN 39:45:50
14 202 Krzysztof Łańcucki OPEN 39:56:45
15 205 Marian Kołodziejski OPEN 39:56:46
16 135 Rafał Jędrusik SOLO 39:58:14
17 252 Radosław Jasion OPEN 40:17:01
18 282 Paweł Ilba OPEN 40:25:00
19 284 Michał Więcki OPEN 40:25:52
20 511 Krzysztof Cecuła OPEN 40:26:45
21 502 Jerzy Pikuła OPEN 40:58:55
22 505 Bronisław Łazanowski OPEN 40:58:55
23 347 Leszek Szela OPEN 40:59:58
24 512 Arkadiusz Robak OPEN 41:06:49
25 307 Marcin Bogusz OPEN 41:07:17
26 110 Agata Wójcikiewicz SOLO 41:20:00
27 109 Krzysztof Kurdej SOLO 41:26:40
28 102 Zdzisław Kalinowski SOLO 41:31:42
29 250 Zbigniew Kreft OPEN 41:52:56
30 320 Dariusz Golub OPEN 43:08:00
31 316 Katarzyna Orłowska OPEN 43:08:05
32 314 Gabriel Dobrowolski OPEN 43:13:10
33 510 Krzysztof Macieja OPEN 44:25:52
34 201 Bogusław Kramarczyk OPEN 44:43:57
35 3 Ryszard Deneka SOLO 44:46:55
36 253 Emil Kanclerz OPEN 45:34:42
37 104 Robert Kądziołka SOLO 45:35:10
38 231 Dominik Piec OPEN 46:01:46
39 330 Mateusz Ostapczuk OPEN 46:07:24
40 331 Karol Żwiruk OPEN 46:09:11
41 328 Michał Szadura OPEN 46:09:55
42 324 Jerzy Królikowski OPEN 46:11:37
43 264 Maciej Blimel OPEN 46:15:00
44 23 Jacek Chodoń SOLO 46:22:41
45 349 Paweł Talaga OPEN 47:20:00
46 506 Zdzisław Piekarski OPEN 48:10:55



Pozycja Numer Imię Kategoria czas (start ostry-meta)
47 131 Jędrzej Rynkiewicz SOLO 48:17:40
48 126 Julian Eisenbeis SOLO 48:40:31
49 2 Daniel Śmieja SOLO 48:52:00
50 10 Radosław Rogóż SOLO 48:52:44
51 319 Mariusz Gałuszka OPEN 49:35:11
52 5 Stanisław Ruchlicki SOLO 49:45:00
53 306 Witold Biernacki OPEN 49:48:04
54 509 Roman Królikowski OPEN 50:30:00
55 225 Mariusz Lisiecki OPEN 50:50:10
56 108 Jarosław Kędziorek SOLO 51:35:00
57 224 Andrzej Nojman OPEN 51:35:38
58 111 Robert Woźniak SOLO 51:43:15
59 315 Arkadiusz Dąbek OPEN 51:57:38
60 120 Wiesław Jańczak SOLO 51:59:00
61 115 Przemysław Ruda SOLO 52:00:49
62 503 Szymon Koziatek OPEN 52:04:24
63 513 Edward Kuczmarz OPEN 52:17:52
64 212 Andrzej Łochowski OPEN 52:18:00
65 507 Mirosław Kabat OPEN 52:20:14
66 516 Paweł Kosiorek OPEN 52:25:50
67 517 Jarosław Krydziński OPEN 52:25:56
68 118 Tomasz Czubiniak SOLO 52:27:52
69 27 Patryk Wawryszuk SOLO 52:31:53
70 263 Władysław Pielecki OPEN 52:34:34
71 4 Marcin Nalazek SOLO 52:36:00
72 504 Adam Litarowicz OPEN 52:36:48
73 235 Hubert Świerczyński OPEN 52:41:45
74 334 Roman Piszczatowski OPEN 52:48:43
75 270 Krzysztof Piotrowski OPEN 52:56:03
76 9 Krzysztof Siemieniuk SOLO 52:58:54
77 241 Rafał Szalewski OPEN 53:06:00
78 501 Jacek Kozioł OPEN 53:15:00
79 521 Dariusz Urbańczyk OPEN 53:24:16
80 255 Jarosław Poświata OPEN 53:32:31
81 125 Grzegorz Mazur SOLO 53:33:39
82 217 Krzysztof Kreft OPEN 53:33:49
83 24 Marek Duda SOLO 53:36:51
84 346 Janusz Szafarczyk OPEN 53:39:00
85 12 Tomasz Stępniak SOLO 53:48:51
86 243 Tomasz Kotlewski OPEN 53:55:00
87 300 Wiesław Grześ OPEN 53:55:00
88 298 Barbara Njeścioruk OPEN 53:56:01
89 299 Jerzy Ścibisz OPEN 53:58:39
90 132 Krzysztof Naskręt SOLO 54:03:17
91 323 Daniel Kołecki OPEN 54:07:46
92 311 Waldemar Grejner OPEN 54:19:44
93 221 Daniel Szkudło OPEN 54:24:01
94 536 Marek Miłoszewski OPEN 54:44:45
95 525 Arkadiusz Dobroskok OPEN 54:50:00
96 538 Maciej Kutrzuba OPEN 54:51:47
97 114 Krzysztof Weszczak SOLO 55:10:00



Pozycja Numer Imię Kategoria czas (start ostry-meta)
98 355 Mateusz Westrych OPEN 55:16:59
99 288 Piotr Auch OPEN 55:17:02

100 359 Danuta Blank OPEN 55:17:56
101 358 Łukasz Wrona OPEN 55:17:57
102 18 Ireneusz Szymocha SOLO 55:23:54
103 129 Monika Jagodzińska SOLO 55:24:00
104 337 Michał Roszczyk OPEN 55:30:00
105 530 Andrzej Grondek OPEN 55:40:00
106 233 Jerzy Mielczarek OPEN 55:48:59
107 266 Paweł Walerczyk OPEN 55:51:40
108 305 Iza Włosek OPEN 56:03:50
109 294 Małgorzata Kosiorek OPEN 56:07:00
110 211 Jan Woś OPEN 56:19:59
111 326 Sławomir Lewandowski OPEN 56:32:00
112 545 Stanisław Glac OPEN 56:37:57
113 227 Wiesław Mirolewicz OPEN 56:48:37
114 508 Grzegorz Kiełbiński OPEN 56:56:00
115 238 Krzysztof Kałużny OPEN 56:57:00
116 333 Marek Kinastowski OPEN 56:57:41
117 543 Kazimierz Kosiński OPEN 57:04:44
118 345 Jarosław Stój OPEN 57:12:00
119 351 Marian Wawszkiewicz OPEN 57:30:00
120 210 Łukasz Rojewski OPEN 57:31:00
121 335 Wojciech Piszczatowski OPEN 57:32:00
122 117 Alexander Pałucki SOLO 57:33:00
123 232 Jarosław Kubiak OPEN 57:33:38
124 1 Dariusz Bulanda SOLO 57:38:41
125 540 Tomasz Sobczak OPEN 57:40:00
126 541 Cezary Kwiatkowski OPEN 57:40:00
127 213 Marek Stolarski OPEN 57:42:00
128 321 Przemysław Głębocki OPEN 57:42:00
129 267 Krzysztof Rolnik OPEN 57:45:13
130 207 Kamil Chwistecki OPEN 57:46:47
131 209 Jan Szymkiewicz OPEN 57:47:00
132 354 Andrzej Wewiórski OPEN 57:50:00
133 261 Agnieszka Pawełek OPEN 57:50:20
134 289 Klaudiusz Bek OPEN 58:07:58
135 312 Jarosław Grudzień OPEN 58:16:06
136 340 Michał Sałaban OPEN 58:17:00
137 537 Marek Zadworny OPEN 58:17:00
138 6 Jarosław Janowski SOLO 58:25:00
139 19 Paweł Malka SOLO 58:27:00
140 526 Marek Ślotała OPEN 58:27:00
141 527 Barbara Kwaśniewska OPEN 58:27:00
142 332 Damian Pałyska OPEN 58:27:03
143 533 Jan Wesołowski OPEN 58:32:00
144 523 Konrad Kozłowski OPEN 58:34:54
145 216 Filip Pasternak OPEN 58:42:00
146 137 Robert Wojciechowicz SOLO 58:52:00
147 274 Adam Biczak OPEN 58:53:00
148 281 Edward Radzikowski OPEN 58:54:00



Pozycja Numer Imię Kategoria czas (start ostry-meta)
149 25 Witold Krawczyk SOLO 58:55:00
150 327 Piotr Malczyński OPEN 58:55:00
151 214 Waldemar Kwiecień OPEN 59:02:00
152 122 Paweł Kożmiński SOLO 59:05:00
153 317 Paweł Czerkawski OPEN 59:05:00
154 293 Aleksander Depta OPEN 59:06:48
155 542 Przemysław Liebner OPEN 59:14:43
156 257 Dawid Masłowski OPEN 59:14:58
157 262 Stanisław Abrachamczyk OPEN 59:32:00
158 283 Krzysztof Roman OPEN 59:35:00
159 313 Jakub Gierlik OPEN 59:45:00
160 7 Bogusław Porzuczek SOLO 59:47:00
161 13 Marzena Szymańska OPEN 59:50:29
162 518 Grzegorz Buraczyński OPEN 59:51:00
163 222 Tomasz Pawełek OPEN 59:55:00
164 244 Ilona Dekiert OPEN 60:05:00
165 522 Stefan Piekarski OPEN 60:27:48
166 254 Bartosz Ostapowicz OPEN 60:38:00
167 519 Tomasz Knopik OPEN 60:40:00
168 17 Janusz Cepcer SOLO 61:27:00
169 116 Mieczysław Solek SOLO 61:40:00
170 341 Maciej Skowronek OPEN 61:40:07
171 268 Łukasz Kałuski OPEN 61:49:53
172 338 Tomasz Rozy OPEN 61:56:00
173 308 Cezary Chądzyński OPEN 62:02:00
174 260 Grzegorz Brzeziński OPEN 62:10:00
175 303 Mariusz Filipek OPEN 62:14:00
176 287 Tomasz Karbowniczyn OPEN 62:17:57
177 529 Leszek Ryczek OPEN 62:46:00
178 546 Marcin Bakalarczyk OPEN 62:48:49
179 29 Marcin Witkowski SOLO 62:52:00
180 343 Marcin Sobczak OPEN 62:57:00
181 329 Mariusz Małys OPEN 63:07:00
182 220 Andrzej Górkowski OPEN 63:09:51
183 133 Olaf Teleszyński SOLO 63:10:00
184 339 Grzegorz Ruciński OPEN 63:15:00
185 20 Michał Missima SOLO 63:32:00
186 539 Mariusz Kruszka OPEN 63:34:21
187 21 Łukasz Łapa SOLO 63:35:00
188 520 Mirosław Widawski OPEN 64:27:51
189 515 Piotr Ziętal OPEN 64:35:00
190 14 Wojciech Chowaniec SOLO 64:47:11
191 15 Artur Czerkawski SOLO 64:51:25
192 249 Krzysztof Woś OPEN 64:54:00
193 228 Marcin Adamczyk OPEN 65:10:00
194 230 Dariusz Janeczek OPEN 65:12:36
195 291 Artur Graf OPEN 65:15:00
196 524 Marek Leszczyński OPEN 65:26:28
197 356 Jacek Wojciechowski OPEN 65:30:01
198 350 Leszek Tomaszewski OPEN 65:40:18
199 352 Krzysztof Weiss OPEN 65:43:26



Pozycja Numer Imię Kategoria czas (start ostry-meta)
200 269 Tomasz Pajor OPEN 65:55:00
201 309 Agnieszka Mielcarek OPEN 65:55:11
202 265 Bogusław Damek OPEN 66:00:00
203 273 Piotr Latawiec OPEN 66:00:13
204 296 Mariusz Majewski OPEN 66:01:32
205 242 Edward Dąbrowski OPEN 66:02:00
206 279 Anna Dubiel OPEN 66:12:45
207 234 Zbigniew Lubiński OPEN 66:25:00
208 247 Dariusz Krause OPEN 66:41:52
209 277 Teresa Ostrowska OPEN 66:52:36
210 215 Tadeusz Dudkiewicz OPEN 67:06:19
211 301 Szymon Jopek OPEN 67:15:52
212 318 Zbigniew Gawryło OPEN 67:30:14
213 223 Irena Łańcucka OPEN 67:37:54
214 322 Dariusz Jodłowski OPEN 68:05:01
215 336 Zuzanna Przybylska OPEN 68:10:26
216 258 Mikhail Ferapontov OPEN 68:20:25
217 256 Ksenija Druzhinina OPEN 68:20:44
218 248 Sławomir Siudowski OPEN 68:30:04
219 276 Aleksandra Rojek OPEN 68:45:55
220 272 Roman Węglarski OPEN 69:12:55
221 130 Łukasz Tymoszuk SOLO 69:43:51
222 237 Angelika Lichnowska OPEN 69:56:48
223 531 Stanisław Wieczorek OPEN 74:05:00
224 534 Ewa Skórka OPEN 74:05:00
225 136 Barbara Chowaniec SOLO 74:40:00
226 105 Paweł Wojciechowski SOLO 75:35:00
227 280 Radosław Sawicki OPEN DNF
228 535 Bodo Rejmann OPEN DNF
229 532 Piotr Rębacz OPEN DNF
230 16 Mariusz Woźny SOLO DNF
231 128 Jerzy Tracz SOLO DNF
232 310 Paweł Haładyj OPEN DNF
233 259 Krzysztof Górecki OPEN DNF
234 239 Beata Tulimowska OPEN DNF
235 123 Wojciech Leś SOLO DNF
236 325 Tomasz Buraczewski OPEN DNF
237 101 Remigiusz Ornowski SOLO DNF
238 134 Krystian Stodus SOLO DNF
239 286 Sławomir Bem OPEN DNF
240 246 Agnieszka Chojczak OPEN DNF
241 121 Wojciech Gubała SOLO DNF
242 304 Mariusz Daniszewski OPEN DNF
243 240 Rafał Kocoń OPEN DNF
244 124 Sławomir Fritz SOLO DNF
245 138 Tomasz Glazer SOLO DNF
246 514 Henryk Huzar OPEN DNF
247 219 Łukasz Krzepina OPEN DNF
248 271 Barbara Węglarska OPEN DNF
249 544 Krzysztof Knaś OPEN DNF
250 295 Renata Kozłowska OPEN DNF



Pozycja Numer Imię Kategoria czas (start ostry-meta)
251 226 Zbigniew Buzanowski OPEN DNF
252 11 Grzegorz Gązwa SOLO DNF
253 353 Krzysztof Zembrzuski OPEN DNF
254 547 Witold Buczyński OPEN DNF



BBT

Solo
Pozycja Numer Imię Łączny czas

1 103 Bogdan Adamczyk 36:52:56
2 119 Tomasz Niepokój 38:21:51
3 112 Adam Szczygieł 38:56:44
4 26 Paweł Sojecki 38:57:47
5 22 Kosma Szafraniak 39:36:54
6 135 Rafał Jędrusik 39:58:14
7 110 Agata Wójcikiewicz 41:20:00
8 109 Krzysztof Kurdej 41:26:40
9 102 Zdzisław Kalinowski 41:31:42

10 3 Ryszard Deneka 44:46:55
11 104 Robert Kądziołka 45:35:10
12 23 Jacek Chodoń 46:22:41
13 131 Jędrzej Rynkiewicz 48:17:40
14 126 Julian Eisenbeis 48:40:31
15 2 Daniel Śmieja 48:52:00
16 10 Radosław Rogóż 48:52:44
17 5 Stanisław Ruchlicki 49:45:00
18 108 Jarosław Kędziorek 51:35:00
19 111 Robert Woźniak 51:43:15
20 120 Wiesław Jańczak 51:59:00
21 115 Przemysław Ruda 52:00:49
22 118 Tomasz Czubiniak 52:27:52
23 27 Patryk Wawryszuk 52:31:53
24 4 Marcin Nalazek 52:36:00
25 9 Krzysztof Siemieniuk 52:58:54
26 125 Grzegorz Mazur 53:33:39
27 24 Marek Duda 53:36:51
28 12 Tomasz Stępniak 53:48:51
29 132 Krzysztof Naskręt 54:03:17
30 114 Krzysztof Weszczak 55:10:00
31 18 Ireneusz Szymocha 55:23:54
32 129 Monika Jagodzińska 55:24:00
33 117 Alexander Pałucki 57:33:00
34 1 Dariusz Bulanda 57:38:41
35 6 Jarosław Janowski 58:25:00
36 19 Paweł Malka 58:27:00
37 137 Robert Wojciechowicz 58:52:00
38 25 Witold Krawczyk 58:55:00
39 122 Paweł Kożmiński 59:05:00
40 7 Bogusław Porzuczek 59:47:00
41 17 Janusz Cepcer 61:27:00
42 116 Mieczysław Solek 61:40:00
43 29 Marcin Witkowski 62:52:00
44 133 Olaf Teleszyński 63:10:00
45 20 Michał Missima 63:32:00
46 21 Łukasz Łapa 63:35:00



Pozycja Numer Imię Łączny czas
47 14 Wojciech Chowaniec 64:47:11
48 15 Artur Czerkawski 64:51:25
49 130 Łukasz Tymoszuk 69:43:51
50 136 Barbara Chowaniec 74:40:00
51 105 Paweł Wojciechowski 75:35:00
52 16 Mariusz Woźny DNF
53 128 Jerzy Tracz DNF
54 123 Wojciech Leś DNF
55 101 Remigiusz Ornowski DNF
56 134 Krystian Stodus DNF
57 121 Wojciech Gubała DNF
58 124 Sławomir Fritz DNF
59 138 Tomasz Glazer DNF
60 11 Grzegorz Gązwa DNF



BBT

Open
Pozycja Numer Imię Łączny czas

1 203 Krzysztof Dziedzic 37:45:00
2 204 Sławomir Mazur 37:45:00
3 206 Mateusz Dąbrowski 37:45:00
4 107 Ryszard Herc 38:15:00
5 342 Łukasz Śleziak 38:39:47
6 344 Mariusz Staszak 39:01:40
7 218 Dawid Krzepina 39:06:39
8 297 Jarosław Piekarz 39:45:50
9 202 Krzysztof Łańcucki 39:56:45

10 205 Marian Kołodziejski 39:56:46
11 252 Radosław Jasion 40:17:01
12 282 Paweł Ilba 40:25:00
13 284 Michał Więcki 40:25:52
14 511 Krzysztof Cecuła 40:26:45
15 502 Jerzy Pikuła 40:58:55
16 505 Bronisław Łazanowski 40:58:55
17 347 Leszek Szela 40:59:58
18 512 Arkadiusz Robak 41:06:49
19 307 Marcin Bogusz 41:07:17
20 250 Zbigniew Kreft 41:52:56
21 320 Dariusz Golub 43:08:00
22 316 Katarzyna Orłowska 43:08:05
23 314 Gabriel Dobrowolski 43:13:10
24 510 Krzysztof Macieja 44:25:52
25 201 Bogusław Kramarczyk 44:43:57
26 253 Emil Kanclerz 45:34:42
27 231 Dominik Piec 46:01:46
28 330 Mateusz Ostapczuk 46:07:24
29 331 Karol Żwiruk 46:09:11
30 328 Michał Szadura 46:09:55
31 324 Jerzy Królikowski 46:11:37
32 264 Maciej Blimel 46:15:00
33 349 Paweł Talaga 47:20:00
34 506 Zdzisław Piekarski 48:10:55
35 319 Mariusz Gałuszka 49:35:11
36 306 Witold Biernacki 49:48:04
37 509 Roman Królikowski 50:30:00
38 225 Mariusz Lisiecki 50:50:10
39 224 Andrzej Nojman 51:35:38
40 315 Arkadiusz Dąbek 51:57:38
41 503 Szymon Koziatek 52:04:24
42 513 Edward Kuczmarz 52:17:52
43 212 Andrzej Łochowski 52:18:00
44 507 Mirosław Kabat 52:20:14
45 516 Paweł Kosiorek 52:25:50
46 517 Jarosław Krydziński 52:25:56



Pozycja Numer Imię Łączny czas
47 263 Władysław Pielecki 52:34:34
48 504 Adam Litarowicz 52:36:48
49 235 Hubert Świerczyński 52:41:45
50 334 Roman Piszczatowski 52:48:43
51 270 Krzysztof Piotrowski 52:56:03
52 241 Rafał Szalewski 53:06:00
53 501 Jacek Kozioł 53:15:00
54 521 Dariusz Urbańczyk 53:24:16
55 255 Jarosław Poświata 53:32:31
56 217 Krzysztof Kreft 53:33:49
57 346 Janusz Szafarczyk 53:39:00
58 243 Tomasz Kotlewski 53:55:00
59 300 Wiesław Grześ 53:55:00
60 298 Barbara Njeścioruk 53:56:01
61 299 Jerzy Ścibisz 53:58:39
62 323 Daniel Kołecki 54:07:46
63 311 Waldemar Grejner 54:19:44
64 221 Daniel Szkudło 54:24:01
65 536 Marek Miłoszewski 54:44:45
66 525 Arkadiusz Dobroskok 54:50:00
67 538 Maciej Kutrzuba 54:51:47
68 355 Mateusz Westrych 55:16:59
69 288 Piotr Auch 55:17:02
70 359 Danuta Blank 55:17:56
71 358 Łukasz Wrona 55:17:57
72 337 Michał Roszczyk 55:30:00
73 530 Andrzej Grondek 55:40:00
74 233 Jerzy Mielczarek 55:48:59
75 266 Paweł Walerczyk 55:51:40
76 305 Iza Włosek 56:03:50
77 294 Małgorzata Kosiorek 56:07:00
78 211 Jan Woś 56:19:59
79 326 Sławomir Lewandowski 56:32:00
80 545 Stanisław Glac 56:37:57
81 227 Wiesław Mirolewicz 56:48:37
82 508 Grzegorz Kiełbiński 56:56:00
83 238 Krzysztof Kałużny 56:57:00
84 333 Marek Kinastowski 56:57:41
85 543 Kazimierz Kosiński 57:04:44
86 345 Jarosław Stój 57:12:00
87 351 Marian Wawszkiewicz 57:30:00
88 210 Łukasz Rojewski 57:31:00
89 335 Wojciech Piszczatowski 57:32:00
90 232 Jarosław Kubiak 57:33:38
91 540 Tomasz Sobczak 57:40:00
92 541 Cezary Kwiatkowski 57:40:00
93 213 Marek Stolarski 57:42:00
94 321 Przemysław Głębocki 57:42:00
95 267 Krzysztof Rolnik 57:45:13
96 207 Kamil Chwistecki 57:46:47
97 209 Jan Szymkiewicz 57:47:00



Pozycja Numer Imię Łączny czas
98 354 Andrzej Wewiórski 57:50:00
99 261 Agnieszka Pawełek 57:50:20

100 289 Klaudiusz Bek 58:07:58
101 312 Jarosław Grudzień 58:16:06
102 340 Michał Sałaban 58:17:00
103 537 Marek Zadworny 58:17:00
104 526 Marek Ślotała 58:27:00
105 527 Barbara Kwaśniewska 58:27:00
106 332 Damian Pałyska 58:27:03
107 533 Jan Wesołowski 58:32:00
108 523 Konrad Kozłowski 58:34:54
109 216 Filip Pasternak 58:42:00
110 274 Adam Biczak 58:53:00
111 281 Edward Radzikowski 58:54:00
112 327 Piotr Malczyński 58:55:00
113 214 Waldemar Kwiecień 59:02:00
114 317 Paweł Czerkawski 59:05:00
115 293 Aleksander Depta 59:06:48
116 542 Przemysław Liebner 59:14:43
117 257 Dawid Masłowski 59:14:58
118 262 Stanisław Abrachamczyk 59:32:00
119 283 Krzysztof Roman 59:35:00
120 313 Jakub Gierlik 59:45:00
121 13 Marzena Szymańska 59:50:29
122 518 Grzegorz Buraczyński 59:51:00
123 222 Tomasz Pawełek 59:55:00
124 244 Ilona Dekiert 60:05:00
125 522 Stefan Piekarski 60:27:48
126 254 Bartosz Ostapowicz 60:38:00
127 519 Tomasz Knopik 60:40:00
128 341 Maciej Skowronek 61:40:07
129 268 Łukasz Kałuski 61:49:53
130 338 Tomasz Rozy 61:56:00
131 308 Cezary Chądzyński 62:02:00
132 260 Grzegorz Brzeziński 62:10:00
133 303 Mariusz Filipek 62:14:00
134 287 Tomasz Karbowniczyn 62:17:57
135 529 Leszek Ryczek 62:46:00
136 546 Marcin Bakalarczyk 62:48:49
137 343 Marcin Sobczak 62:57:00
138 329 Mariusz Małys 63:07:00
139 220 Andrzej Górkowski 63:09:51
140 339 Grzegorz Ruciński 63:15:00
141 539 Mariusz Kruszka 63:34:21
142 520 Mirosław Widawski 64:27:51
143 515 Piotr Ziętal 64:35:00
144 249 Krzysztof Woś 64:54:00
145 228 Marcin Adamczyk 65:10:00
146 230 Dariusz Janeczek 65:12:36
147 291 Artur Graf 65:15:00
148 524 Marek Leszczyński 65:26:28



Pozycja Numer Imię Łączny czas
149 356 Jacek Wojciechowski 65:30:01
150 350 Leszek Tomaszewski 65:40:18
151 352 Krzysztof Weiss 65:43:26
152 269 Tomasz Pajor 65:55:00
153 309 Agnieszka Mielcarek 65:55:11
154 265 Bogusław Damek 66:00:00
155 273 Piotr Latawiec 66:00:13
156 296 Mariusz Majewski 66:01:32
157 242 Edward Dąbrowski 66:02:00
158 279 Anna Dubiel 66:12:45
159 234 Zbigniew Lubiński 66:25:00
160 247 Dariusz Krause 66:41:52
161 277 Teresa Ostrowska 66:52:36
162 215 Tadeusz Dudkiewicz 67:06:19
163 301 Szymon Jopek 67:15:52
164 318 Zbigniew Gawryło 67:30:14
165 223 Irena Łańcucka 67:37:54
166 322 Dariusz Jodłowski 68:05:01
167 336 Zuzanna Przybylska 68:10:26
168 258 Mikhail Ferapontov 68:20:25
169 256 Ksenija Druzhinina 68:20:44
170 248 Sławomir Siudowski 68:30:04
171 276 Aleksandra Rojek 68:45:55
172 272 Roman Węglarski 69:12:55
173 237 Angelika Lichnowska 69:56:48
174 531 Stanisław Wieczorek 74:05:00
175 534 Ewa Skórka 74:05:00
176 280 Radosław Sawicki DNF
177 535 Bodo Rejmann DNF
178 532 Piotr Rębacz DNF
179 310 Paweł Haładyj DNF
180 259 Krzysztof Górecki DNF
181 239 Beata Tulimowska DNF
182 325 Tomasz Buraczewski DNF
183 286 Sławomir Bem DNF
184 246 Agnieszka Chojczak DNF
185 304 Mariusz Daniszewski DNF
186 240 Rafał Kocoń DNF
187 514 Henryk Huzar DNF
188 219 Łukasz Krzepina DNF
189 271 Barbara Węglarska DNF
190 544 Krzysztof Knaś DNF
191 295 Renata Kozłowska DNF
192 226 Zbigniew Buzanowski DNF
193 353 Krzysztof Zembrzuski DNF
194 547 Witold Buczyński DNF
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